

PHOTO ADVISORY -- Lennox International Inc. Appoints Richard L. Thompson Chairman

July 24, 2006

Editors are advised that a high-resolution photo is available to accompany the news release, DAM015, Lennox International Appoints Richard L. Thompson Chairman Following Retirement of John W. Norris, Jr., issued earlier today by Lennox International Inc.

Caption: Richard L. Thompson, chairman of the board, Lennox International Inc. (PRNewsFoto)

Members of the media may download the photo at no charge from the following online archives:

- -- NewsCom: http://www.newscom.com/cgi-bin/prnh/20060724/DAM015A
- -- AP Archive: http://photoarchive.ap.org

For more information on the photo, or on gaining access to the archives, media may contact the PR Newswire Photo Desk at +1-888-776-6555 or +1-212-782-2840.

SOURCE Lennox International Inc. 07/24/2006